DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF OCTOBER -2020

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

'SL. | DATE DAY PRESENTATI | TOPIC PG S:fUDENT MIODERATOR |
NO | ON
1 |1/10/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Dermatology Dr. Dr. Nagaraj 1
f seminar | Gnanaprabha
> 13/10/2020 | Saturday | Journalclub | STD Dr. Anjali Dr. Badrinath |
3 6/10/2020 | Tuesday Subject Cutaneous Dr. Priyanka Dr. Mallikarjun
seminar vasculltis
4 | 8/10/2020 | Thursday | Clinical SLE Dr. Amulya Dr. Nagaraj |
seminar !
| 5 -10/10/2020 Saturaay Journal club | Dermatology Dr. Dr. Badrinath
- Gnanaprabha | N
6 13/10/2020 | Tuesday Subject HIV In Dr. Amulya | Dr. Mallikarjun |
seminar pregnancy | J
7 15/10/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Psoriasis Dr. Anjali Dr. Nagaraj |
seminar : | .
8 17/10/2020 | Saturday | Journalclub | Leprosy [ Dr. Privanka ' Dr. Badrinath :
? 20/10/2020 Tuesday | subject Cutaneous D | Dr. Nagaraj !
[ seminar amyloidosis Gnanaprabha
10 | 22/10/2020 | Thursday | Clinical Pemphigus Dr. Pr_‘:yanka Dr. Mallikarjun
seminar vulgaris
,l 1% Z&EO/ZOEO Saturday | Journalclub | Dermatology Dr,_/i'ri'i__ﬁi'l"\-;g Dr. Badrinath |
| 12 | 27/10/2020 | Tuesday Subject Chemotherapy Dr. Anjali Dr. Mallikarjun
seminar in leprosy I
'_"1'3 29/10/2020 Thursda'\; Clinical Erythroderma B Dr. Nagaraj ]
seminar Gnanaprabha
‘ 14 | 31/10/2020 | Saturday Journal club | STD Dr. Priyanka Dr. Mallikarjun
crof & ~POOE & HOD 4 mATOLOGY
OEPARTMEN )L EGE
«N.® rmatology

unoiBr




